DL2230 Series
Product Datasheet
Product Version: REV - Document Date: 04/21/25 Page 1/12
Extra Small Dome LightDL2230 Series
Extra Small Dome Light
Product Datasheet
The DL2230 compact hemispherical dome is designed to fit into
small spaces and best utilized on curved, specular reflective

more information on page 4 8 10
General  Information - Continued
Part Number Key
Online Configurator
Need a build-to-order custom lighting solution in 2 weeks or less? Advanced
Illumination’s online configurator helps you tailor our DL2230 Extra Small
Dome Light to your specific needs. For a guided configuration, visit our
online configurator.
Unavailable
In Stock Lead Times
Stock products ship within three days.
Build-to-Order custom products ship within one to two weeks.
Example Part Numbers:
DL2230-470C5
DL2230-625I3-M12
1 Available with 24, IC, I3, and I3S options only
2 Not available in 395 (UV)
DL2230 Series
Product Datasheet
Product Version: REV - Document Date: 04/21/25 Page 4/12
Extra Small Dome Light
Optical Information
Full Width Half Maximum (FWHM) data collected using a white DL2230 unit.
12.2 klx
−50 −25 0 25 50
25
0
25
Intensity Characteristics
FWHM vs Working Distance
Intensity Distribution Image at 25 mm Working Distance Illuminance vs Working Distance
Illuminance data was collected using a white DL2230 unit.Intensity distribution sample image was taken with a white DL2230 unit.
0 25 50 75 100
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
2
3
Ill
um
in
an
ce
 (k
lx
)
Working Distance (mm)Emission Width (mm)
Em
is
si
on
 L
en
gt
h
(m
m
)
25 50 75 100
60
70